Families Team. Survey feedback April 2020 Sara Johnston

Coppice School Survey for Parents and Carers RESULTS 2020

31 survey’s returned

| survey returned anonymously

Yes No Unsure

1 My child is happy to come to 28 2 1
Coppice school

2 | My child is safe at Coppice school 29 1 1

3 | Coppice school communicates with 27 3 1
me regularly about my child

4 | Coppice school helps my child 30 0 1
develop the skills that are important to
their individual needs

5 |l feel confident to contact Coppice 31 0 0
school when | need to

6 || find the home-school diary useful 31 0 0

7 | How would you like us to getin Email 11 | Text 14 Diary 2 0
touch? Please tick any/all that apply. | Phone | Other:

20 No responses

8 | If you would like to explain any of your responses or have anything
else you would like to tell us, please use the space below:
5 parents/carers responded here - 3 negative, 1 making a request
and 1 extremely positive.

9 | I would recommend Coppice school Yes No Unsure
to other parents 30 1

Qé: all parents said they found the diary useful, even those who
would not recommend our school to other parents.

Q7: diary and phone calls are the most preferred methods of
communication.




